www.microsensorcorp.com   V6.0 02/2025
Flexible & Customizable
Level Transmitter
MPM489W
• Integrated construction with no external
adjustment required
• Intrinsically safe, Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
• ATEX explosion-proof:

L045 45
 MPM489W     H005                 E          V5        A2       22             00             P1                                 The complete spec.
Order Guide
MPM489W Level Transmitter
www.microsensorcorp.com   V6.0 02/2025
06
Code (Table continued) Cable length (Unit: m)
L050 50
L060 60
L070 70
L080 80
L090 90
L100 100
L110 110
L120 120
L150 150
L200 200
Code Certification requirement①
N None
i Intrinsically safe Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
T Ship-use Ex ia IIC T6 Ga
y ATEX Ex ia IIC T4 Ga
Code Accessory
N No accessory
Yb3 YYb junction box (3-core terminals)
    Polymer plug (default)Yc3 MS200 (3-core terminals)
Yd PD140
YeM6 Ye（M6）
YeM7 Ye（M7）
Ye Ye (Without indicator)
MS01 Polymer plug (except for Yb, Yc, Yd)
                            L002                                  i                   Yb                                                      The complete spec.
Notes